ECCS Building Corp

Income Statement
July through September 2008

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Building Lease Operating Income
Interest Income Non-Operating

Total Income

Expense
Transaction Fees

Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

TOTAL

124,857.81
1,264.37

126,122.18

745.66

745.66

125,376.52

125,376.52




