ECCS Building Corp Income Statement July through September 2008

	TOTAL
Ordinary Income/Expense Income	
Building Lease Operating Income Interest Income Non-Operating	124,857.81 1,264.37
Total Income	126,122.18
Expense Transaction Fees	745.66
Total Expense	745.66
Net Ordinary Income	125,376.52
Net Income	125,376.52